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

3bedrooms and 4bathrooms located in the Sunset 

Strip area. Great walls for hanging art, soaring ceilings, 

limestone floors, f loor to ceiling windows, and an open 

floor plan.  Large dining area and Chef’s kitchen. 

Upstairs f ind a luxurious master suite with sitting area, 

f ireplace and walk in closet. Resort-like expansive patio 

and pool with city lights.

Proudly Offered at $4,149,000
www.1368Doheny.com

m y r a n o u r m a n d @ n o u r m a n d . c o m

w w w. m y r a n o u r m a n d . c o m 

3 1 0 . 8 8 8 . 3 3 3 3  |  b re # : 0 0 9 8 3 5 0 9

m r p k 1 @ p a c b e l l . n e t

w w w. n o u r m a n d . c o m 

3 1 0 . 8 8 8 . 3 3 5 7  |  b re # : 0 1 2 1 9 6 2 5

Myra Nourmand Melody Rogers

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2 | REFRESHMENTS SERVED
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PACIFIC PALISADES  |  $8,995,000 
Represented by ARAM AFSHAR (310) 702-0583 
& CRAIG M. SHAPIRO (310) 739-4887

COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

View magazine is distributed to 15.9 million households each year.
Browse all digital editions at cbview.com

FEATURED
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MONTECITO  |  $52,000,000
Grand Italian Villa in Montecito ~ ocean & mountain 
views on over 9 acres.
SUSAN BURNS ASSOCIATES

MANDALAY SHORES  |  $3,695,000
Beachfront DesignARC, AIA award-winning modern 
home.  4,000+ sf with spectacular views.
ARIEL & KAREN  (805) 746-2070

MALIBU  |  $15,000/MONTH
Tri-leveled architectural home w/spectacular ocean 
views. 4 bed+ 4bath. Available Now!
ANI DERMENJIAN  (310) 317-9382

MALIBU  |  $13,900,000
An architectural triumph in Malibu offering 
sophisticated coastal living on Broad Beach Rd
SUSAN MONUS  (310) 589-2477

LOS ANGELES  |  $725,000
2BD/2.5BA Contemporary Penthouse Condo with 
Private Roof Deck | Soaring Ceilings
TAYA DICARLO  (310) 431-8251

LOS ANGELES  |  $749,000
Completely Remodeled 2BD/2BA Condo | Brand New 
Hardwood Flooring | Stunning Fire & Ice FP
DEBBIE VUKOJEVIC  (310) 308-5258

LOS ANGELES  |  $1,199,000
Remodeled 3 bd/2ba, walk- in closet, home w/ family 
rm, office & playrm, hardwood floors
BOB WALDRON  (310) 780-0864

LA CAÑADA FLINTRIDGE  |  $3,495,000
5260 Angeles Crest •6BD •5BA •Private road w/ main 
gate •Pool •La Cañada School
DOUG & TIM DRUMMOND  (818) 446-6374

HOLLYWOOD HILLS  |  $949,000
Celebrity inspired design. Private hillside residence 
recently remodeled and updated.
CLAUDIA HIPOLITO  (323) 906-2425

HANCOCK PARK  |  $3,250,000
Luxury California indoor/outdoor retreat replete w/ 
pool & large deck. 5+5. Stunning!
LOVELAND CARR PROPERTIES  (323) 460-7606

BRENTWOOD  |  $1,350,000
Expansive golf course views in tranquil, private setting 
within Mountaingate’s “Terrace.”
CYNTHIA RADOM  (310) 288-0479

BELL CANYON  |  $1,699,000
5BuckskinCourt.com Rare, nearly flat acre with views! 
Updated Mediterranean Villa 5bd +5ba
KATHERINE STARK  (818) 590-8847

COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Arcadia  (626) 445-5500

Beverly Hills North  (310) 777-6200

Beverly Hills South  (310) 273-3113

Brentwood  (310) 820-6651

Calabasas  (818) 222-0023

Glendale  (818) 240-1111

Hancock Park North  (323) 464-9272

Hancock Park South  (323) 462-0867 

La Cañada Flintridge  (818) 790-3334

Los Feliz  (323) 665-5841

Malibu Colony  (310) 456-3638

Malibu West  (310) 457-6550

Manhattan Beach  (310) 802-5700

Marina del Rey  (310) 301-3500

Montecito  (805) 969-4755
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COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Pacific Palisades  (310) 454-1111

Palos Verdes  (310) 378-5201

Pasadena  (626) 584-0050

Playa Vista  (310) 862-5777

San Marino  (626) 449-5222

Santa Barbara  (805) 682-2477

Santa Monica Montana  (310) 458-0091

Santa Monica Wilshire  (310) 829-3939

Sherman Oaks  (818) 995-2424

Studio City  (818) 788-5400

Venice  (424) 280-7400

Ventura  (805) 648-5051

Westchester  (424) 702-3000

Westlake Village  (805) 495-1048

WOODLAND HILLS  |  $2,650,000
Guard gated Westchester County! Over 10k sq.ft! 
5bd+10ba. Pool/spa. www.20546Chatsboro.com
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

      FEATURED       PROPERIES

BEVERLY HILLS    EAST SIDE     MIDTOWN     WEST SIDE     GREENWICH VILLAGE      SOHO    WILLIAMSBURG     LONG ISLAND CITY     NEW JERSEY

10450 WILSHIRE BOULEVARD UNIT 7E LOS ANGELES CA 90024  |   $1,050,000
This elegant corner unit features 2 Bedrooms+Den, 2 Baths, the Den can easily be converted to a 3rd bedroom. An additional unit is included and must be sold together. This unit is a guest/maid unit. Inspiring views of 
the Westwood skyline look north, and the den or 3rd bedroom has an east-facing. Located near UCLA, Century City, Westwood Village, and Beverly Hills. The landmark Churchill has recently completed a fabulous new 
swimming pool, and remodel of the recreation room. The Churchill HOA fees include Electricity, Basic Cable, Gas, and Water, as well as the full service amenities - 24-hour valet and concierge service, swimming pool, 
spa, and fitness center. WebID 578578

 

WESTWOOD

SHAHIN ADIBI
Nest Seekers International - Licensed Real Estate Agent 
271 North Canon Drive Beverly Hills, CA
Phone: 310.278.8861  Mobile: 310.463.2032 
shahina@nestseekers.com  BRE# 01962412

NestSeekers.com
Join our 300,000+ fans

See All Our Listings At
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JUST LISTED
Brokers Open Tuesday 11am-2pm & Twilight Open Tuesday 7:30pm-10pm
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Visit us online at bhhscalifornia.com

©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements,   conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. Sellers will entertain and respond to all offers within this range.  CalBRE 01317331

Beverly Hi l ls   |   Brentwood  |   Calabasas  |   Encino  |   Los Fel iz   |   Los Olivos  |   Montecito  

Pacif ic  Pal isades  |   Pasadena  |   Santa Barbara  |   Santa Monica  |   Sherman Oaks  |   Studio City  |   Ventura

QUALITYAGENTS

$2,495,000  |  4948 Vanalden Avenue, Tarzana  |  4BD/4½BA 
Maurice Kozak  |  818.612.0204

$4,449,000  |  16167 Royal Oak Rd, Encino  |  4BD/7BA 
Keith Fisher  |  310.738.3356

$5,995,000  |  868 Birchwood Dr, Westwood  |  4BD/5BA 
Larry Young  |  310.777.2879

$4,479,000  |  624 Kingman Ave, Santa Monica  |  4BD/4BA 
Isabelle Mizrahi  |  310.230.3720

$4,795,000  |  470 Hot Springs Rd, Montecito  |  4BD/5BA 
Kogevinas/Schultheis  |  805.450.6233/805.729.2802

$889,000  |  4907 Stern Ave, Sherman Oaks  |  3BD/2BA 
Elaine Selko  |  818.400.9667

$3,675,000  |  1416 Brinkley Avenue, Brentwood  |  6BD/5BA 
Patricia Fowler  |  310.990.8611



PAGE 43

©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements,   conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. Sellers will entertain and respond to all offers within this range.  CalBRE 01317331

EXTRAORDINARYRESULTS

$889,000  |  5644 Tobias Ave, Sherman Oaks  |  3BD/2BA 
Scott Harvey  |  818.679.5864

$965,000  |  12000 Goshen Ave #304, Brentwood  |  2BD/2½BA 
Dan & Charlee Nessel  |  310.365.0195

$1,998,000  |  2618 N Commonwealth Ave, Los Feliz  |  3BD/3BA 
John Abreu  |  323.671.1231

$750,000  |  1506 S Bentley Ave #301, Westwood  |  2BD/2BA 
Kathy Douglas  |  310.820.9320

$3,075,000  |  835 26th Street, Santa Monica  |  3BD/3BA 
Mary Young  |  310.255.3416

OPEN TUES 11-2

$5,250,000  |  2737 Beacontree Ln, Calabasas  |  7BD/8BA 
Marc & Rory Shevin  |  818.251.2456/818.251.2476

$989,900  |  338 Monrovia Avenue, Long Beach  |  4BD/2¾BA 
Ellen Model  |  818.292.5413
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Larry Young
Luxury Properties Director

Annette Mott
Realtor™

(310) 777-2879 
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

LINDSAY GALBRAITH
lindsay.galbraith@sothebyshomes.com
d: 310.916.8622
CalBRE#: 01873410
ONLYWITHUS.COM

LUXURIOUS PENTHOUSE IN PRIME WEHO
OFFERED AT $1,750,000

Sotheby’s International Realty and the Sotheby’s International Realty logo are registered (or unregistered) service marks used with permission. Operated by Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. Real estate agents affiliated with Sotheby’s International 
Realty, Inc. are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc.

OPEN TUESDAY 11AM - 2PM
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Sotheby’s International Realty and the Sotheby’s International Realty logo are registered (or unregistered) service marks used with permission. Operated by Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. Real estate agents a�  liated with Sotheby’s 
International Realty, Inc. are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc.

GREGORY BEGA
213.453.2020 | CalBRE: 0935802

gregory.bega@sothebyshomes.com

LINDSAY GALBRAITH
310.916.8622 | CalBRE: 01873410

lindsay.galbraith@sothebyshomes.com

sothebyshomes.com | ONLYWITHUS.COM

TUSCANY IN BEL AIR
5br, 5ba | 4,880 sq.ft. | MLS: 16-144070

930StoneCanyon.com
SHOWN BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

For Lease $25,000/Month
11911 San Vicente Boulevard, Suite 200, Los Angeles, CA 90049  |  BRENTWOOD BROKERAGE
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BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

9145 ST IVES DR, SUNSET STRIP
$12,995,000

Alphonso & Bjorn, Williams & Williams - 310.691.5935
                  

44 BEVERLY PARK CIR, BEVERLY HILLS
$31,000,000

Branden Williams, Rayni Williams, Alla Furman - 310.691.5935 

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

144 N WOODBURN DR, BRENTWOOD
$12,495,000

Gary Gold - 310.858.5411

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2
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250  N  CAÑON DR |  BE V E R LY  H ILLS ,  C A  90210     +1  310 .278 .3311

H ILTO NHYLAND .CO M

©2016 Hilton & Hyland does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records and other sources and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information. CalBRE License# 01160681

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

MULLHOLLAND DR, BEVERLY HILLS
$29,950,000

Jeff Hyland - 310.278.3311

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

11846 ELLICE ST, MALIBU
$27,900,000

Rodrigo Iglesias, Helena Deeds - 310.699.3435

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

702 N ALTA DR, BEVERLY HILLS
$14,995,000

Drew Fenton - 310.858.5474  

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
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1375 SUMMITRIDGE PL, BEVERLY HILLS
$8,700,000

David Yocum - 310.691.6164

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

1865 CARLA RIDGE, BEVERLY HILLS
$11,995,000  

Branden Williams, Rayni Williams, Jonah Wilson - 310.691.5935 
    

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

14014 SUNSET BLVD, PACIFIC PALISADES
$7,249,000

Susân Perryman - 310.261.1960

10209 CENTURY WOODS DR,  CENTURY CITY
$5,985,000 | Lease $20,000/mo

Susan Smith -  310.492.0733

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

THE ENCLAVE AT CENTURY WOODS
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HILTO NHYLAND .CO M

250 N CAÑON DR |  BE V E R LY  H ILLS ,  C A  90210     +1  310 .278 .3311

©2016 Hilton & Hyland does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records and other sources and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information. CalBRE License# 01160681

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

501 S PLYMOUTH BLVD, HANCOCK PARK
$8,495,000

Jonah Wilson - 310.858.5465 

2787 ELLISON DR, BEVERLY HILLS
NEW PRICE $7,999,000

David Kramer, Adam Press - 310.691.2400 

OPEN TUESDAY TWILIGHT 6-8PM

KAVALON WHISKEY TASTING EXPERIENCE

1031 COVE WAY,  BEVERLY HILLS
$7,399,000  |  LEASE $22,500/MO

Drew Fenton - 310.858.5474

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
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15914 TEMECULA ST, PACIFIC PALISADES
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